

CS No.364/2023

PARVEEN AGGARWAL Vs. MANISH AGGARWAL & ORS.

19.12.2023

Fresh civil suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: None.

Now to come up on 21.12.2023 for consideration.

(V. K. BANSAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/19.12.2023