

CS no.364/23

PARVEEN AGGARWAL Vs. MANISH AGGARWAL

29.01.2024

Present: Sh. Bijender Gautam, Advocate for the plaintiff
through VC.

Sh. Mandeep Gupta, Advocate for the defendant
no.2 and 3. Vakalatnama not filed.

Sh. Brijesh Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the
defendant no.1. File vakalatnama.

Sh. Laxit Singhal, Advocate for defendant no.4.
Filed his vakalatnama.

Now to come up on 20.02.2024 for filing of the WS.

(V. K. BANSAL)

Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/29.01.2024